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Einzelrangliste 13.Lichtdioden Volksschiessen 2024 in Gross
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1 Schnidrig Nadya 78 Einsiedeln 100 105.3

2 Birchler Frank 74 Willerzell 99 103.7

3 Gyr Roland 79 Gross 99 103.1

4 Kälin Stefan 88 Willerzell 99 102.4

5 Kälin Christian 83 Willerzell 99 102.0

6 Kälin Peter 78 Trachslau 98 103.2

7 Kälin Pascal 84 Willerzell 98 103.2

8 Schnüriger Kurt 65 Einsiedeln 98 103.0

9 Kälin Reto 78 Willerzell 98 102.3

10 Schnidrig Meiri 47 Dietlikon 97 101.7

11 Kälin Karl 55 Gross 97 101.5

12 Kälin Edgar 56 Willerzell 97 100.4

13 Kälin Christian 79 Gross 97 99.9

14 Schönbächler Zachi 55 Willerzell 96 101.3

15 Kälin Roger 82 Willerzell 96 100.8

16 Kälin Nicole 86 Willerzell 96 100.7

17 Kälin Andreas 89 Gross 96 100.3

18 Gräzer Beat 89 Tuggen 96 100.0

19 Schnidrig Stefan 50 Einsiedeln 96 99.8

20 Aufdermaur Felix 68 Willerzell 95 99.3

21 Kälin Edgar 65 Bennau 95 99.0

22 Staub Roland 69 GL 95 98.6

23 Fuchs Nini 61 Willerzell 95 98.6

24 Birchler Martina 78 Willerzell 95 98.3

25 Kälin Edi 55 Gross 94 100.9

26 Kuriger Thomas 85 Willerzell 94 99.6

27 Birchler Remo 13 Gross 94 99.4

28 Zehnder Werner 65 Einsiedeln 94 98.9

29 Schönbächler Kuno 89 Willerzell 94 97.9

30 Schiesser Ernst 48 GL 94 97.8

31 Fuchs Isabella 99 Willerzell 94 97.3

32 Kälin Jessica 11 Trachslau 94 96.6

33 Kälin Leonie 10 Trachslau 93 98.8

34 Schönbächler Tamara 90 Unteriberg 93 97.8

35 Nef Nicole 83 GL 93 97.3

36 Kälin Tamara 87 Trachslau 93 96.0

37 Schönbächler Roman 73 Willerzell 92 97.6

38 Füchslin Willi 64 Einsiedeln 92 97.5

39 Kälin Cornel 9 Willerzell 92 96.5

40 Casati Daniela 80 Widen 91 96.4
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41 Casati Michael 74 Widen 91 96.3

42 Lüönd Melanie 82 Willerzell 91 95.8

43 Tschümperlin Mary 51 Einsiedeln 91 95.6

44 Kälin Marcel 87 Gross 91 95.0

45 Oechslin Elin 11 Trachslau 90 95.0

46 Füchslin Erna 68 Einsiedeln 90 95.0

47 Treichler Theres 63 Gross 90 93.9

48 Kälin Vera 11 Trachslau 90 93.5

49 Kälin Alois 56 Gross 89 94.4

50 Kälin Kurt 75 Willerzell 89 94.3

51 Fuchs Michi 90 Willerzell 89 93.8

52 Kälin Michaela 91 Gross 88 92.4

53 Kälin Julia 12 Willerzell 86 89.5

54 Bettoli Bruno 45 Gross 85 89.4

55 Kälin Michaela 91 Gross 84 90.2

56 Kälin Jamie 10 Einsiedeln 83 87.2

57 Birchler Roman 84 Gross 82 85.5

58 Kälin Marcel 87 Gross 82 84.8

59 Kälin Romy 56 Gross 81 86.3

60 Gyr Magnus 10 Einsiedeln 81 85.2

61 Kälin Paula 60 Gross 80 83.6

62 Casati Giulian 15 Widen 70 74.5

63 Kälin Leon 14 Willerzell 69 74.2



Gruppenrangliste
13. Lichtdioden Volksschiessen 2024 in Gross
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1 Willerzell 291 99
Kälin Stefan 88 Willerzell 99 102.4

Kälin Reto 78 Willerzell 98 102.3

Schönbächler Kuno 89 Willerzell 94 97.9

2 Sportschützen Einsiedeln 290 99
Kälin Andreas 89 Gross 96 100.3

Birchler Frank 74 Willerzell 99 103.7

Birchler Martina 78 Willerzell 95 98.3

3 Nüd äffig 286 98
Aufdermaur Felix 68 Willerzell 95 99.3

Schönbächler Tamara 90 93 97.8

Kälin Peter 78 Trachslau 98 103.2

4 Hau denäbed 282 95
Schiesser Ernst 48 GL 94 97.8

Staub Roland 69 GL 95 98.6

Nef Nicole 83 GL 93 97.3

5 Sunnä 279 98
Kälin Kurt 75 Willerzell 89 94.3

Kälin Pascal 84 Willerzell 98 103.2

Kälin Cornel 9 Willerzell 92 96.5

6 Viärtel 279 97
Kälin Edgar 56 Willerzell 97 100.4

Kälin Nicole 86 Willerzell 96 100.7

Kälin Julia 12 Willerzell 86 89.5

7 Kaffey us dä Büchs 279 96
Schönbächler Zachi 55 Willerzell 96 101.3

Fuchs Michi 90 Willerzell 89 93.9

Fuchs Isabella 99 Willerzell 94 97.3

8 Äs Träumli 279 96
Kälin Roger 82 Willerzell 96 100.8

Schönbächler Roman 73 Willerzell 92 97.6

Lüönd Melanie 82 Willerzell 91 95.8

9 Mir isch gliech 278 95
Fuchs Nini 61 Willerzell 95 98.6

Kälin Tamara 87 93 96.0

Kälin Vera 11 90 93.5
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10 Trachslauer Meitlä 277 94
Kälin Leonie 10 Trachslau 93 98.8

Kälin Jessica 11 Trachslau 94 96.6

Oechslin Elin 11 Trachslau 90 95.0

11 55 verstärkt 276 97
Kälin Edi 55 Gross 94 100.9

Kälin Karl 55 Gross 97 101.5

Bettoli Bruno 45 Gross 85 89.4

12 Mir holed Vögel vum Himmel 273 97
Kälin Christian 79 Gross 97 99.9

Birchler Roman 84 Gross 82 85.5

Birchler Remo 13 Gross 94 99.4

13 Kei Ahnig 266 95
Kälin Edgar 65 Bennau 95 99.0

Kälin Romy 56 Gross 81 86.3

Treichler Theres 63 Gross 90 93.9

14 3. Sek verstärkt 263 99
Gyr Roland 79 Gross 99 103.1

Gyr Magnus 10 Einsiedeln 81 85.2

Kälin Jamie 10 Einsiedeln 83 87.2

15 Hello Kitty 262 99
Kälin Christian 83 Willerzell 99 102.0

Kuriger Thomas 85 Willerzell 94 99.6

Kälin Leon 14 Willerzell 69 74.2

16 Frauenverein Gross 259 91
Kälin Michaela 91 Gross 88 92.4

Kälin Paula 60 Gross 80 83.6

Kälin Marcel 87 Gross 91 95.0

17 Sportclub Gross 255 89
Kälin Alois 56 Gross 89 94.4

Kälin Michaela 91 Gross 84 90.2

Kälin Marcel 87 Gross 82 84.8

18 Casi 252 91
Casati Michael 74 Widen 91 96.3

Casati Daniela 80 Widen 91 96.4

Casati Giulian 15 Widen 70 74.5


